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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget

NWDistrict: 11.47 ! 2006 Cale Cummings, JPII

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Lloyd, TJ Holy Rosary High School 12.28 q 3
 2 Feist, Matthew 1a_st. Walburg School 12.62 q 1
 3 Speirs, Matthew 1a_maidstone High School 12.75 q 2
 4 Malenfant, Dawson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 12.88 q 1
 5 Sieben, Ryan 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 12.91 q 3
 6 Dubrule, Noah 1a_rossignol High School 12.94 q 3
 7 Hanson, Tristan Holy Rosary High School 12.95 q 1
 8 Diehl, Braidon 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.15 q 1
 9 Pepper, Jordan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.16 2
 10 Bacon, Kagen 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 13.19 3
 11 Cal, Chase 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.20 3
 12 Cleghorn, Devon 1a_lashburn High School 13.57 2
 13 Tinker, Dray 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 13.86 2
 14 Alcrow, Robert 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 13.94 1
 15 Urlacher, Colby 1a_neilburg Composite School 13.95 2
 16 Locke, Hunter 1a_turtleford School 14.35 2



North West High School Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  3:24 PM  5/28/2015  Page 2

North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget

NWDistrict: 11.47 ! 2006 Cale Cummings, JPII

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Lloyd, TJ Holy Rosary High School 12.28 12.03  
82 Speirs, Matthew 1a_maidstone High School 12.75 12.50  
63 Feist, Matthew 1a_st. Walburg School 12.62 12.60  
54 Malenfant, Dawson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 12.88 12.75  
45 Sieben, Ryan 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 12.91 12.85  
36 Dubrule, Noah 1a_rossignol High School 12.94 12.94  
27 Diehl, Braidon 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 13.15 13.06  
18 Hanson, Tristan Holy Rosary High School 12.95 13.25  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget

NWDistrict: 24.18 ! 2004 Kyle Miller, Spiritwood

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Lloyd, TJ Holy Rosary High School 25.47 q 2
 2 Sieben, Ryan 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 26.94 q 1
 2 Cal, Chase 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 26.94 q 3
 4 Zinger, Barret 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 26.97 q 2
 5 Bentz, Michael Holy Rosary High School 27.72 q 1
 6 Macewen, Leith 1a_lashburn High School 27.94 q 3
 7 Tinker, Dray 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 28.03 q 2
 8 Aguilar, Adriane 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 28.57 q 1
 9 Alcrow, Robert 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 28.65 1
 10 Barden, Corey 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 28.72 1
 11 Burgess, Brandon 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 28.78 2
 12 Schreiner, Logan 1a_hillmond 29.25 3
 13 Finlay, Noah 1a_goodsoil Central School 29.43 2
 14 Preece, Daniel 1a_paradise Hill High School 29.44 3
 15 Brown, Caleb Holy Rosary High School 29.48 2
 16 Peyachew, Jack 1a_turtleford School 33.41 3
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget

NWDistrict: 24.18 ! 2004 Kyle Miller, Spiritwood

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Lloyd, TJ Holy Rosary High School 25.47 24.42  
82 Zinger, Barret 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 26.97 26.69  
63 Sieben, Ryan 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 26.94 26.71  
54 Cal, Chase 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 26.94 27.78  
45 Tinker, Dray 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 28.03 27.85  
36 Bentz, Michael Holy Rosary High School 27.72 28.19  
27 Macewen, Leith 1a_lashburn High School 27.94 29.02  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 400 Meter Dash Midget

NWDistrict: 55.83 ! 2005 Jacob Laclare, Edam

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Lloyd, TJ Holy Rosary High School 57.19 2
82 Speirs, Matthew 1a_maidstone High School 59.56 1
63 Bacon, Kagen 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 1:00.04 2
54 Knot, Keagan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 1:00.31 1
45 Wouters, Chase 1a_college Park 1:00.72 1
36 McCubbing, Tanner Holy Rosary High School 1:02.59 1
27 Tinker, Dray 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 1:03.22 2
18 Finlay, Noah 1a_goodsoil Central School 1:03.75 1
 9 Macewen, Leith 1a_lashburn High School 1:04.88 2
 10 Nelson, Drew 1a_turtleford School 1:04.93 1
 11 Bentz, Michael Holy Rosary High School 1:06.63 2
 12 Pylypow, Jackson 1a_jonas Sampson Meadow Lake 1:07.22 1
 13 Lalonde, Logan 1a_st. Walburg School 1:27.25 2
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 800 Meter Run Midget

NWDistrict: 2:13.44 ! 2004 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wouters, Chase 1a_college Park 2:26.72 1
82 Conacher, Aiden Holy Rosary High School 2:27.88 2
63 Bendick, Greg 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 2:28.82 1
54 Morrison, Braden 1a_turtleford School 2:29.56 2
45 Iron, Riley 1a_rossignol High School 2:30.50 1
36 Macewen, Leith 1a_lashburn High School 2:30.91 1
27 Haygarth, Chase 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 2:31.32 2
18 McCubbing, Tanner Holy Rosary High School 2:31.94 1
 9 Mosimann, Ty 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 2:35.30 1
 10 Pearson, Aiden 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 2:35.97 2
 11 Calvert, Jarrett 1a_turtleford School 2:38.25 2
 12 Schreiner, Logan 1a_hillmond 2:43.19 2
 13 Gottinger, Dylan Holy Rosary High School 2:49.38 2
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget

NWDistrict: 4:34.72 ! 2004 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Haygarth, Chase 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 4:57.88 2
82 Kay, Bryer 1a_college Park 4:59.88 1
63 Mosimann, Ty 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 5:14.35 2
54 Haygarth, Easton 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 5:18.91 1
45 Iron, Riley 1a_rossignol High School 5:21.28 1
36 Sieben, Ryan 1a_ernie Studer Loon Lake 5:26.06 1
27 Pearson, Aiden 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 5:35.50 1
18 Alcrow, Robert 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 5:40.22 1
 9 Schreiner, Logan 1a_hillmond 5:43.79 1
 10 Conacher, Aiden Holy Rosary High School 5:51.50 2
 11 Johnson, Parker Lloyd. Public League 6:12.47 2
 12 Blais, Blake 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 6:25.00 1
 13 Bannerman, Jayden 1a_turtleford School 7:37.56 2
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget

NWDistrict: 10:02.56 ! 2004 Robert Mitchell, Turtleford

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kay, Bryer 1a_college Park 11:00.98  
82 Iron, Riley 1a_rossignol High School 11:14.66  
63 Adams, Seth 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 11:59.02  
54 Conacher, Aiden Holy Rosary High School 12:35.41  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget

NWDistrict: 14.22 ! 2008 Michael Ansell, Pierceland

 Name School PrelimsSeed

Preliminaries

 1 Kretzer, Trevor 1a_paradise Hill High School 16.03 q  
 2 Speirs, Matthew 1a_maidstone High School 16.12 q  
 3 McCubbing, Tanner Holy Rosary High School 16.59 q  
 4 McConnell, Kieran 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 18.53 q  
 5 Cowan, Damon 1a_college Park 19.34 q  
 6 Rose, Gavin 1a_college Park 19.41 q  
 7 Sigmund, Dylan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 20.40 q  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles Midget

NWDistrict: 14.22 ! 2008 Michael Ansell, Pierceland

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Kretzer, Trevor 1a_paradise Hill High School 16.03 16.03  
82 Speirs, Matthew 1a_maidstone High School 16.12 16.12  
63 McCubbing, Tanner Holy Rosary High School 16.59 16.59  
54 McConnell, Kieran 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 18.53 18.53  
45 Cowan, Damon 1a_college Park 19.34 19.34  
36 Rose, Gavin 1a_college Park 19.41 19.41  
27 Sigmund, Dylan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 20.40 20.40  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys High Jump Midget

NWDistrict: 1.83m ! 2001 Scott Maunala, NBCHS

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Arutchev, Alex Holy Rosary High School 1.67m  
82 Buffin, TJ 3a_eagleview Comprehensive 1.65m  
63 Gartner, Jay 1a_college Park 1.57m  
54 Iron, Riley 1a_rossignol High School 1.55m  

. 5035 Musgrave, Garrett 1a_college Park 1.51m  

. 5035 McCubbing, Tanner Holy Rosary High School 1.51m  
27 Fineblanket, Tyreke 1a_makwa Sahgaiehcan School 1.49m  

. 50 8 Highton, Kieran 1a_lashburn High School 1.40m  

. 50 8 Marshall, Wyatt 1a_neilburg Composite School 1.40m  
 10 Fiddler, Carson 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 1.30m  
 --- Feist, Matthew 1a_st. Walburg School NH  
 --- Bushey, Timothy 1a_college Park NH  
 --- Banach, Kody 1a_paradise Hill High School NH  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Long Jump Midget

NWDistrict: 6.07m ! 2002 Les Anderson, Battleford Jr.

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kretzer, Trevor 1a_paradise Hill High School 5.63m  
82 Cleghorn, Devon 1a_lashburn High School 5.46m  
63 Buffin, TJ 3a_eagleview Comprehensive 5.40m  
54 Arutchev, Alex Holy Rosary High School 5.34m  
45 Wouters, Chase 1a_college Park 5.30m  
36 Hanson, Tristan Holy Rosary High School 5.24m  
27 Speirs, Matthew 1a_maidstone High School 5.20m  
18 Cal, Chase 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 5.08m  
 9 McConnell, Kieran 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 4.95m  
 10 Wagmann, Dakota 1a_goodsoil Central School 4.83m  
 11 Dubrule, Noah 1a_rossignol High School 4.82m  
 12 Malenfant, Dawson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 4.69m  
 12 Bentz, Michael Holy Rosary High School 4.69m  
 14 Zinger, Barret 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 4.65m  
 15 Fiddler, Carson 1a_waweyekisik Education Centr 4.38m  
 16 Schreiner, Logan 1a_hillmond 4.34m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Triple Jump Midget

NWDistrict: 12.07m ! 5/27/2015 Trevor Kretzer, Paradise Hill

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Kretzer, Trevor 1a_paradise Hill High School 12.07m !  
72 Wouters, Chase 1a_college Park 10.90m  
72 Arutchev, Alex Holy Rosary High School 10.90m  
54 Buffin, TJ 3a_eagleview Comprehensive 10.56m  
45 Cleghorn, Devon 1a_lashburn High School 10.30m  
36 Lloyd, TJ Holy Rosary High School 10.29m  
27 McConnell, Kieran 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 10.10m  
18 Dubrule, Noah 1a_rossignol High School 10.00m  
 9 Tinker, Dray 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 9.57m  
 10 Nelson, Drew 1a_turtleford School 9.53m  
 11 Misponas, Shawn 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 9.38m  
 12 Wagmann, Dakota 1a_goodsoil Central School 9.35m  
 13 Brown, Caleb Holy Rosary High School 8.85m  
 14 Highton, Kieran 1a_lashburn High School 8.77m  
 15 Busch, Jason 1a_college Park 8.43m  
 16 Bygrove, Jack 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 8.24m  
 17 Hetinger, Cole 1a_pierceland Central School 7.73m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Shot Put Midget

NWDistrict: 13.73m ! 2003 Warren Walker, Lashburn

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Housnell, Shane 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 11.68m  
82 Arutchev, Alex Holy Rosary High School 11.60m  
63 Weir, Jordan 1a_college Park 10.80m  
54 Hippe, Chopper Holy Rosary High School 10.57m  
45 Currie, Chris 1a_pierceland Central School 10.25m  
36 Seipp, Anthony 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 10.12m  
27 Rhode, Chris 1a_turtleford School 9.83m  
18 Leer, Mitchell 1a_paradise Hill High School 9.48m  
 9 Gibbons, Lindsay 1a_neilburg Composite School 9.34m  
 10 Hartel, Brydon 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 9.29m  
 11 Durocher, Ethan 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 9.26m  
 12 Sigmund, Dylan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 9.13m  
 13 Montgrand, Preston 2a_la Loche Community School 8.89m  
 14 Brown, Caleb Holy Rosary High School 8.38m  
 15 Ryan, Jarod 1a_neilburg Composite School 7.55m  
 16 McLaughlin, Maison 1a_lashburn High School 5.02m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Discus Throw Midget

NWDistrict: 41.68m ! 2003 Brett Trefiak, Paradise Hill

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Housnell, Shane 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 38.06m  
82 Currie, Chris 1a_pierceland Central School 34.90m  
63 Carriere, Jared 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 32.37m  
54 Stephens, Eric 1a_college Park 28.49m  
45 Calvert, Jarrett 1a_turtleford School 27.85m  
36 Hippe, Chopper Holy Rosary High School 27.65m  
27 McConnell, Kieran 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 26.96m  
18 Gibbons, Lindsay 1a_neilburg Composite School 26.70m  
 9 Bull, Kelsey 1a_rossignol High School 26.19m  
 10 Brown, Caleb Holy Rosary High School 25.96m  
 11 Malenfant, Dawson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 25.75m  
 12 Wagmann, Dakota 1a_goodsoil Central School 24.83m  
 13 Natomagan, Kelly 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 23.86m  
 14 Upshall, Davyn 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 23.83m  
 15 Hanson, Tristan Holy Rosary High School 23.80m  
 16 Noltcho, Raylen 1a_twin Lakes Community School 23.76m  
 17 Ryan, Jarod 1a_neilburg Composite School 19.50m  
 18 Huard, Wyatt 1a_maidstone High School 15.23m  
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North West High School Athletic Association 2015 - 5/26/2015 to 5/27/2015

NWHSAA 2015

Meadow Lake

Results
 
Boys Javelin Throw Midget

NWDistrict: 48.60m ! 2012 Wyatt Malenfant, Edam

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Housnell, Shane 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 42.69m  
82 Malenfant, Dawson 1a_h. Hardcastle Edam 39.68m  
63 Knot, Keagan 1a_bishop Lloyd Middle School 38.98m  
54 Kay, Bryer 1a_college Park 34.47m  
45 Kretzer, Trevor 1a_paradise Hill High School 33.72m  
36 Calvert, Jarrett 1a_turtleford School 32.56m  
27 Hetinger, Cole 1a_pierceland Central School 31.97m  
18 Bull, Kelsey 1a_rossignol High School 31.87m  
 9 Hippe, Chopper Holy Rosary High School 31.48m  
 10 Durocher, Ethan 1a_minahik Waskahigan School 27.34m  
 11 Bear, Sam 3a_carpenter Meadow Lake 26.56m  
 12 Ryan, Jarod 1a_neilburg Composite School 25.12m  
 13 Gibbons, Lindsay 1a_neilburg Composite School 24.61m  
 14 Collins, Brody 1a_e.S. Laird Middle School 24.00m  
 15 Willier, Peter 1a_rossignol High School 23.58m  
 16 Huard, Wyatt 1a_maidstone High School 20.37m  
 17 Leyen, Ryan Holy Rosary High School 18.75m  


